
ID First Name Last Name E‐mail Address Mobile Phone Number Zip Code Business Name Business Zip Code Are you a LBE? Are you a DBE?
1 Drew  Lamont dlamont@wcdrilling.com 510‐4171239 94124 West Cost Drilling 94124 Yes Yes
2 Antonio  Ruiz salvarado@aruizconstruction.com 4155590415 94110 A. Ruiz Construction Company & Assoc. Inc 94110 Yes No
3 Jon Cantu jcantu@sfwater.org 4156360482 94102 SFPUC 94102 No No
4 Source Management sourcemanagement@deltek.com 2063739500 20171 Deltek System Inc 20171 No No
5 DEANNA JOHNSON DJOHNSONSF@SBCGLOBAL.NET 415‐987‐4841 94110 THE SAN FRANCISCO BUILDERS EXCHANGE 94110 No No
6 Venkatesh Siva venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com 9179937467 61615 Blackridge Research & consulting 61615 No No
7 Dana Wilkins dwilkins@jmbconstruction.com 415‐342‐5667 94080 JMB Construction, Inc. 94080 No No
8 Hue Ta estimator@marinaco.com 714‐939‐6600 92868 Marina Landscape, Inc 92868 No No
9 antonio Ruiz  truiz@aruizconstruction.com 415 559 0415 94110 A. Ruiz Construction Company & Assoc. Inc. 94110 Yes Yes
10 Marina Smith estimating@dutragroup.com 4152586876 94901 The Dutra Group 94901 No No
11 Rick Eckels Estimating@anvilbuilders.com 4154811038 94608 Anvil Builders Inc 94608 No No
12 Greg Barnes gbarnes@415ele.com 4152614401 94124 415 Electric Corp. 94124 Yes Yes
13 Hollie Adams hadams@planhub.com 8667526482 33041 Planhub 33041 No No
14 Finbar Brody fbrody@precision‐engineering‐inc.com (415) 621 4882 94124 Precision Engineering, Inc. 94124 Yes Yes
15 Thomas Egan thomas@phoenixboring.com 6127701892 94110 Phoenix Boring 94124 Yes Yes
16 Daniel  Pena  dpena@mitchell‐engineering.com 510‐934‐5837 94124 Mitchell Engineering 94124 Yes No
17 Kathy Lyons kathy.lyons@constructconnect.com 5134587987 45209 ConstructConnect 45209 No No
18 Daniel  Pena dpena@mitchell‐engineering.com (510)934‐5837 94124 Mitchell Engineering 94124 Yes No
19 Drew Lamont dlamont@wcdrilling.com 5104171239 94564 West Coast Drilling 94547 Yes Yes
20 Kevin Hall Khall@muniquipllc.com 925‐413‐9911 95678 Muniquip, LLC 95678 No No
21 Ahmed  Salam ahmed_abdelsalam@yahoo.com 5103047442 94536 Napta Construction  94536 No No
22 LONG NGUYEN LONGUYEN@TESCOCONTROLS.COM 9165964571 95829 TESCO CONTROLS 95828 No No
23 Mary Silvera msilvera@stroerandgraff.com 925‐778‐0200 94509 Stroer & Graff, Inc. 94509 No No
24 Cristian Zaragoza czaragoza@aruizconstruction.com 4155590844 94110 A Ruiz Construction Co.  94110 Yes Yes
25 April Hamilton 2860 South State Highway 161 Suite 160 #50 844‐326‐3826 75052 Dodge Construction Network 75052 No No
26 Brian Hehir brian@minervaconstructioninc.com 4158255137 94124 Minerva Construction Inc 94124 Yes No
27 Lori  Magruder bids@blockainc.com 5106573686 94566 Blocka Construction, Inc 94566 No No
28 James Bradley james@mosconstruction.org 4155924017 94132 Michael O'Shaughnessy Construction Inc 94132 Yes No
29 Scott Wheeler bids@rncon.com 4155955678 94110 Ronald R Nelson Contractor, Inc. 94110 Yes No
30 Suzanne Mendoza catmex4@yahoo.com 4152354915 94066 Catmex 94124 Yes No
31 Taylor Stevenson taylor@blueironllc.com (949) 265‐5991 28079 Blue Iron Foundations & Shoring LLC 95820 No No
32 Jarret  Hassfeld jhassfeld@foundationpile.com 9257949213 94561 Foundation Constructors, Inc. 94561 No No
33 julie gardiner juliegardiner@telstarinc.com 7072662670 95834 Telstar Instruments  95834 No No
34 Rory Gamblin rory@urwaterworks.com 6508858442 94063 Underground Republic Water Works 95126 No No
35 Suzanne  Mendoza Catmex4@yahoo.com 4152354915 94066 Catmex 94124 Yes No
36 Sandra Alvarado salvarado@aruizconstruction.com 4153100157 94110 A Ruiz Construction Co 94110 Yes Yes
37 Kenneth Leung kleung@aeweng.com 4158608438 94108 AEW Engineering 94108 Yes Yes
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